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Institution Contact person Email 
Institute for Tropical Medicine, 
Belgium (coordinator) 

Dr. Patrick Kolsteren 
Dr. Dominique 
Roberfroid 
Dr. Carl Lachat 

pkolsteren@itg.be 
droberfroid@itg.be 
clachat@itg.be  
 
 
 

International Foundation for 
Science, Sweden 

Mrs. Nathalie Persson 
Andrianasitera 

Nathalie.Persson@ifs.se  

Wageningen University, The 
Netherlands 

Dr. Fré Pepping fre.pepping@wur.nl  

 
North-West University, South 
Africa 

Dr. Annamarie 
Kruger 
Mrs Karlien Smit 

Annamarie.Kruger@nwu.ac.za  
Karlien.Smit@nwu.ac.za  

Sokoine University, Tanzania Dr. Joyce Kinabo joyce_kinabo@yahoo.com  
University of Abomey-Calavi, 
Benin 

Dr. Waliou Amoussa 
Dr. Eunice Nago 

amouswal@yahoo.fr  
eun_nago@yahoo.fr  

Institut de Recherche pour le 
Développement, France 

Yves Kameli yves.kameli@ird.fr  

Makerere University, Uganda Dr. Christopher 
Garimoi Orach 

cgorach@musph.ac.ug  

Intermón Oxfam, Spain Dr. Teresa Cavero 
Dr. Paula San Pedro 

tcavero@IntermonOxfam.org 
psanpedro@IntermonOxfam.org  

Sheffield University Dr. Michelle 
Holdsworth 

michelle.holdsworth@sheffield.ac.uk  
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